DORR TOWNSHI
LIBRARY

March: Sign Ups Open Feb 16
Mon Mar 2 @ 6 PM: Sengoku Jidai (Samurai)
Thur Mar 5 @ 6 PM: Fondue & Friends Game
Night
Mon Mar 9 @ 6 PM: Spring Craft Market
Thur Mar 12 @ 6 PM: Dining with Diabetes
Session 1
Mon Mar 16 @ 6:30 PM: Board Meeting
Thur Mar 19 @ 6 PM: Adult Book Club
Mon Mar 23 @ 6 PM: Spring Tea Cups
Thur Mar 26 @ 6 PM: Dining with Diabetes
Session 2

* Mon Mar 30 @ 6 PM: Bunny Jars

pr|I Sign Ups Open March 16
Thur Apr 2 @ 6 PM: Dining with Diabetes
Session 3
Mon Apr 6 @ 6 PM: Lifesize Sorry
Thur Apr 9 @ 6 PM: Dining with Diabetes
Session 4
Mon Apr 13 @ 6 PM: K-Pop Demon Hunter
Party
Thur Apr 16 @ 6 PM: Adult Book Club
Mon Apr 20 @ 6:30 PM: Board Meeting
Thur Apr 23 @ 2 PM: Author Fair
Mon Apr 27 @ 6 PM: Beaded Plant
Thur Apr 30 @ 6 PM: Pressed Flower Hand
Prints

May: Sign Ups Open April 21
Mon May 4 @ 6 PM: Tote Bags
Mon May 11 @ 6 PM: Welcome Mats
Thur May 14 @ 6 PM: Pine Cone Flowers
Mon May 18 @ 6:30 PM: Board Meeting
Thur May 21 @ 6 PM: Adult Book Club
Sat May 23 - Mon May 25: CLOSED FOR
MEMORIAL DAY
Thur May 28 @ 6 PM: Stuffed Animal
Sleepover

Storytime is every Tuesday @ 10:30am!

March 9 & 23, April 5 & 19, May 3, 17 & 31:
Writing & Critique Group @ 10:30 AM
Yu-Gi-Oh Duel Club @ 2 PM

All programs must be signed up for ahead of time.

Please call 616-681-9678 to sign up.
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DINING WITH DIABETES

Dining with Diabetes (DWD) is a fun and interactive
diabetes self-management education program taught
by Laura Anderson from Michigan State University.
The program is open to all and is especially beneficial
for individuals with prediabetes, type 1 or type 2
diabetes, as well as members of their support system.
Dining With Diabetes helps participants build practical
food skills through hands-on cooking while learning
self-management strategies to better manage
diabetes and prevent or delay related complications.
Focused on disease management and prevention, the
program covers topics such as healthy eating, physical
activity, monitoring, medication management, and risk
reduction. Classes include research-based education
and healthy recipe tastings.

K-POP DEMON HUNTERS PARTY

Get ready for an epic K-Pop Demon Hunters Party
packed with music, mystery, and nonstop fun! Join
us for an action-filled event featuring delicious
food, creative crafts, exciting games, and plenty of
chances to show off your K-pop energy. Whether
you're a seasoned demon hunter or just here for
the vibes, this party promises a high-energy
experience you won't want to miss




AUTHOR FAIR!

Join us for our third annual Author Fair, featuring
local Michigan authors showcasing their books and
merch! Explore their works, grab some great reads,
and enjoy delicious eats from food trucks in the
parking lot. Don’t miss this celebration of local
talent!

STUFFED ANIMAL SLEEPOVER

Bring your favorite plush friend for a

drop off their cuddly companions anytime
during open hours for a night of adventure |4

child will make a special name tag for their |
stuffed buddy so everyone knows who

they are and who they'll go home with the
next day. Then, check out our social media
to see all the fun mischief, cozy naps, and
nighttime adventures your stuffed animals
get up to while the library is asleep!

FONDUE & FRIENDS GAME NIGHT

Grab your friends or family and join us for
Fondue and Friends Game Night, a cozy
evening of fun, laughter, and delicious treats
at the library! Sign up together and enjoy a
variety of tasty fondue snacks while playing
classic board games and card games in a
relaxed, welcoming atmosphere. It's the
perfect chance to unplug, connect, and enjoy
a sweet (and savory) night out with great
company.
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IY Béad Plants

Get creative and make your own
colorful beaded plant in our fun DIY
craft program - these guys are so
low-maintenance, even the worst
plant owner couldn't kill them!

Pressed Flower Hand Prints!

Create a unique keepsake in our
Pressed Flower Handprints craft
program - perfect for all ages to
make a heartfelt Mother’s Day gift!

DIY Welcome Mats

Join us for our DIY Welcome Mats
program and design a one-of-a-kind
mat using vibrant fabric paints and
durable outdoor sealant - perfect for
adding a personal touch to any
doorstep!



